
Event Name:  Bury Farm Equestrian Village British Dressage
From Date:   21/04/2025
To Date:     21/04/2025

Arena Class Class Name Section Time Bridle No:
Rider First 
Name Rider Last Name Horse

OUTDOOR LEGACY A 3 P4 (2024) Silver 8.53 201 Morgan Bainbridge Lebrijano
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 3 P4 (2024) Bronze 9.00 24 Emily Edwards Skywalkers Silver Lass
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 3 P4 (2024) Gold 9.07 30 Louise Gallavan Dream Come True
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 3 P4 (2024) Bronze 9.14 79 Elaine Vaile Genesis Haze
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 3 P4 (2024) Silver 9.21 12 Ruth Burnard Godington Burundi
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 3 P4 (2024) Bronze 9.28 23 Lysia Dunn Hale Ria II
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 3 P4 (2024) Silver 9.35 36 Kate Harpin Blanaidh
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 3 P4 (2024) Silver 9.42 45 Rachel Kavanagh Cornant Lucky Lad
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 3 P4 (2024) Bronze 9.49 60 Vanessa Regester Fantastic Mr Fox
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 3 P4 (2024) Bronze 9.56 81 Chloe Willicombe Malmesbury
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 3 P4 (2024) Gold 10.03 83 Grace Wilson Veni Vidi Amavi

OUTDOOR LEGACY B 4 P5 (2024) Silver 9.21 53 Victoria Newitt General Tiberius
OUTDOOR LEGACY B 4 P5 (2024) Silver 9.28 28 Poppy Fletcher Penpont Drummer
OUTDOOR LEGACY B 4 P5 (2024) Bronze 9.35 52 Florence Milne Kishkinda
OUTDOOR LEGACY B 4 P5 (2024) Silver 9.42 38 Fran Hicks Barry Boy II
OUTDOOR LEGACY B 4 P5 (2024) Bronze 9.49 44 Victoria Karmi Maplevalley Cheryl
OUTDOOR LEGACY B 4 P5 (2024) Silver 9.56 73 Georgina Steele Samjen Charlie
OUTDOOR LEGACY B 4 P5 (2024) Bronze 10.03 84 Pauline Woodthorpe Silver Henry
OUTDOOR LEGACY B 4 P5 (2024) Silver 10.17 67 Caroline Sheehan Primeira TC
OUTDOOR LEGACY B 4 P5 (2024) Silver 10.24 12 Ruth Burnard Godington Burundi
OUTDOOR LEGACY B 4 P5 (2024) Bronze 10.31 23 Lysia Dunn Hale Ria II
OUTDOOR LEGACY B 4 P5 (2024) Silver 10.38 36 Kate Harpin Blanaidh
OUTDOOR LEGACY B 4 P5 (2024) Silver 10.45 45 Rachel Kavanagh Cornant Lucky Lad
OUTDOOR LEGACY B 4 P5 (2024) Bronze 10.52 60 Vanessa Regester Fantastic Mr Fox
OUTDOOR LEGACY B 4 P5 (2024) Bronze 10.59 81 Chloe Willicombe Malmesbury
OUTDOOR LEGACY B 4 P5 (2024) Gold 11.06 83 Grace Wilson Veni Vidi Amavi

INTERN'L INDOOR 5 PRELIM FSM Bronze 15.10 31 Dianne Gerrelli Ballyard Barney
INTERN'L INDOOR 5 PRELIM FSM Bronze 15.18 34 Rebecca Halls Garvin Ed
INTERN'L INDOOR 5 PRELIM FSM Bronze 15.26 70 Amy Smith BF Andora
INTERN'L INDOOR 5 PRELIM FSM Silver 15.34 76 Antonia Thoday Danesbrook Regal Gold

OUTDOOR LEGACY A 6 N4 (2024) Bronze 10.18 28 Poppy Fletcher Penpont Drummer
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 6 N4 (2024) Bronze 10.25 52 Florence Milne Kishkinda
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 6 N4 (2024) Bronze 10.32 38 Fran Hicks Barry Boy II
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 6 N4 (2024) Bronze 10.39 44 Victoria Karmi Maplevalley Cheryl
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 6 N4 (2024) Bronze 10.46 73 Georgina Steele Samjen Charlie
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 6 N4 (2024) Bronze 10.53 84 Pauline Woodthorpe Silver Henry
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 6 N4 (2024) Bronze 11.14 46 Tess Kirkby Litvia Roses
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 6 N4 (2024) Bronze 11.21 20 Charlie Curtis Holme Grove Flameur
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 6 N4 (2024) Silver 11.28 68 Sujan Singh DST Carluccio
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 6 N4 (2024) Silver 11.35 3 Rachel Barbrook Shine a light
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 6 N4 (2024) Bronze 11.42 22 Michele D'Souza Raemoir Masterplan
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 6 N4 (2024) Bronze 11.49 39 Rebecca Holloway Darnay's Mr Darcy
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 6 N4 (2024) Bronze 11.56 40 Hannah Honour Foxridge Dusted Gold
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 6 N4 (2024) Silver 12.03 42 Ella Horner MHF POUR FERVOUR
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 6 N4 (2024) Gold 12.10 56 Louise Phillipson Sommergluck
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 6 N4 (2024) Gold 12.17 59 Claire Randall Undeclared
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 6 N4 (2024) Bronze 12.24 66 Sarah Sharp Stretcholt Hourglass
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 6 N4 (2024) Silver 12.31 14 Alison Cahill Bosanova
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 6 N4 (2024) Silver 12.38 49 jane Long Pinglewood Golden Glory
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 6 N4 (2024) Silver 12.45 78 John Unsworth Diamond Honours

OUTDOOR LEGACY B 7 N5 (2024) Bronze 11.23 67 Caroline Sheehan Primeira TC
OUTDOOR LEGACY B 7 N5 (2024) Bronze 11.30 35 Samantha Handy Dream Catcher OB
OUTDOOR LEGACY B 7 N5 (2024) Silver 11.37 71 Josie Smith Worzel VII
OUTDOOR LEGACY B 7 N5 (2024) Bronze 11.44 82 Beth Willis Costa Maverick
OUTDOOR LEGACY B 7 N5 (2024) Bronze 11.58 20 Charlie Curtis Holme Grove Flameur
OUTDOOR LEGACY B 7 N5 (2024) Silver 12.05 68 Sujan Singh DST Carluccio
OUTDOOR LEGACY B 7 N5 (2024) Silver 12.12 3 Rachel Barbrook Shine a light
OUTDOOR LEGACY B 7 N5 (2024) Bronze 12.19 22 Michele D'Souza Raemoir Masterplan
OUTDOOR LEGACY B 7 N5 (2024) Bronze 12.26 39 Rebecca Holloway Darnay's Mr Darcy
OUTDOOR LEGACY B 7 N5 (2024) Bronze 12.33 40 Hannah Honour Foxridge Dusted Gold
OUTDOOR LEGACY B 7 N5 (2024) Silver 12.40 42 Ella Horner MHF POUR FERVOUR
OUTDOOR LEGACY B 7 N5 (2024) Gold 12.47 56 Louise Phillipson Sommergluck
OUTDOOR LEGACY B 7 N5 (2024) Gold 12.54 59 Claire Randall Undeclared
OUTDOOR LEGACY B 7 N5 (2024) Bronze 13.01 66 Sarah Sharp Stretcholt Hourglass
OUTDOOR LEGACY B 7 N5 (2024) Silver 13.08 14 Alison Cahill Bosanova

INTERN'L INDOOR 8 NOV FSM Silver 17.30 8 Sue Botha Brackenspa Sommelier
INTERN'L INDOOR 8 NOV FSM Silver 17.38 32 Charlotte Gomez Bacardi Z

OUTDOOR LEGACY A 9 E4 (2024) Bronze 13.07 1 Linda Anderson Isanory
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 9 E4 (2024) Bronze 13.15 18 Amelia Cranmer Ri Na Dathanna1
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 9 E4 (2024) Silver 13.23 21 Deborah Dobson Cashelbay Firm Friends
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 9 E4 (2024) Bronze 13.31 25 Isabelle Engestrom Carnhill Cooper
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 9 E4 (2024) Bronze - T 13.39 29 Bethany Flowers Don Onyx
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 9 E4 (2024) Bronze 13.47 41 Tracey Hopkins Portphilip Diamond Cruise
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 9 E4 (2024) Bronze 13.55 57 Peggy Postma Ice Cold Fever G
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 9 E4 (2024) Silver 14.03 58 Jane Price Fivefirerings
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 9 E4 (2024) Silver 14.11 19 Darren Crowe ABRACADABRA II
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 9 E4 (2024) Bronze 14.11 75 Olivia Taylor Drumalagagh Cruise Lady
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 9 E4 (2024) Bronze 14.19 61 Hannah Reilly Whalton Extravaganza



Arena Class Class Name Section Time Bridle No:
Rider First 
Name Rider Last Name Horse

INTERN'L INDOOR 10 E5 (2024) Silver 13.15 5 Robyn Bateman JARREAUX F
INTERN'L INDOOR 10 E5 (2024) Silver 13.23 69 Emma Slater Dark Valentine
INTERN'L INDOOR 10 E5 (2024) Silver 13.31 27 Alice Finch Lissyegan Junior Guy
INTERN'L INDOOR 10 E5 (2024) Bronze 13.39 1 Linda Anderson Isanory
INTERN'L INDOOR 10 E5 (2024) Bronze 13.47 18 Amelia Cranmer Ri Na Dathanna1
INTERN'L INDOOR 10 E5 (2024) Silver 13.55 21 Deborah Dobson Cashelbay Firm Friends
INTERN'L INDOOR 10 E5 (2024) Bronze 14.03 25 Isabelle Engestrom Carnhill Cooper
INTERN'L INDOOR 10 E5 (2024) Bronze - T 14.11 29 Bethany Flowers Don Onyx

INTERN'L INDOOR 11 ELE FSM Silver 14.26 69 Emma Slater Dark Valentine
INTERN'L INDOOR 11 ELE FSM Bronze 14.34 57 Peggy Postma Ice Cold Fever G
INTERN'L INDOOR 11 ELE FSM Silver 14.42 58 Jane Price Fivefirerings
INTERN'L INDOOR 11 ELE FSM Bronze 14.50 75 Olivia Taylor Drumalagagh Cruise Lady
INTERN'L INDOOR 11 ELE FSM Bronze 14.58 16 Mia Cooper Loughrea Prince

OUTDOOR LEGACY A 12 M4 (2024) Silver 14.45 27 Alice Finch Lissyegan Junior Guy
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 12 M4 (2024) Bronze 14.53 80 Emma Wiles Indigo Pure Hubris
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 12 M4 (2024) Silver 15.01 26 Lucie Fallan Shadow Samurai
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 12 M4 (2024) Bronze 15.09 11 Nichola Burling Sebastian Castan Llachar
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 12 M4 (2024) Bronze 15.17 47 Ceri Lazarus Theodore Sunset Eclipse
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 12 M4 (2024) Silver 15.25 54 Timothy Ngai Distinct
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 12 M4 (2024) Silver 15.33 62 Louise Riley-Hunt Warchild II
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 12 M4 (2024) Bronze 15.41 200 Rachelle Harrison Billy Sinatra

OUTDOOR LEGACY A 13 M5 (2024) Bronze 16.04 47 Ceri Lazarus Theodore Sunset Eclipse
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 13 M5 (2024) Silver 16.12 54 Timothy Ngai Distinct
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 13 M5 (2024) Silver 16.20 62 Louise Riley-Hunt Warchild II
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 13 M5 (2024) Bronze 16.28 200 Rachelle Harrison Billy Sinatra
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 13 M5 (2024) Silver 16.36 48 Penny Lock Woodcroft Fifty Fifty
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 13 M5 (2024) Silver 16.44 63 Louise Robson Remi II
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 13 M5 (2024) Silver 16.52 9 Jen Bradbury Roulette
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 13 M5 (2024) Bronze 17.00 74 Melissa Storey Fernside Dakota

INTERN'L INDOOR 14 MED FSM Silver 15.52 9 Jen Bradbury Roulette
INTERN'L INDOOR 14 MED FSM Bronze 16.00 11 Nichola Burling Sebastian Castan Llachar
INTERN'L INDOOR 14 MED FSM Bronze 16.08 74 Melissa Storey Fernside Dakota

INTERN'L INDOOR 15 AM4 (2024) Bronze 16.22 2 Evija Aunina Gatini Giggles
INTERN'L INDOOR 15 AM4 (2024) Bronze 16.30 64 Adele Ronchetti Family Affair

INTERN'L INDOOR 16 AM5 (2024) Bronze 16.40 7 Deborah Biscomb Dayshe
INTERN'L INDOOR 16 AM5 (2024) Bronze 16.48 15 Michaela Collins Brachie Bronnie Doodles
INTERN'L INDOOR 16 AM5 (2024) Bronze 16.56 2 Evija Aunina Gatini Giggles

INTERN'L INDOOR 17 ADV MED FSM Silver 17.10 64 Adele Ronchetti Family Affair
INTERN'L INDOOR 17 ADV MED FSM Gold 17.18 115 Deborah Collins Havard JH

INTERN'L INDOOR 18 ADV PYO - A2 Gold 17.51 72 Barbara Sommerau S-Thetik
INTERN'L INDOOR 18 ADV PYO - A1 Gold 17.59 85 Janel Yusuf Pilou GT

INTERN'L INDOOR 19 FEI PSG Gold 10.54 37 Judy Harvey SP Bento
INTERN'L INDOOR 19 FEI PSG Bronze 11.02 17 Caroline Corfield-Rose Chandon Kir
INTERN'L INDOOR 19 FEI PSG Silver 11.10 43 Lesley Hughes Firmino
INTERN'L INDOOR 19 FEI PSG Gold 11.18 55 Laragh Osman Sander G
INTERN'L INDOOR 19 FEI PSG Bronze 11.26 77 Pippa Thomas Faco

INTERN'L INDOOR 20 PSG FSM Bronze 11.42 10 Samantha Brown Rochester I
INTERN'L INDOOR 20 PSG FSM Gold 11.50 37 Judy Harvey SP Bento

INTERN'L INDOOR 21 FEI INT I Bronze 12.03 51 Harriet Millar Dirty Den

INTERN'L INDOOR 22 INT I FSM Bronze 12.14 6 Laura Bendel Habil xx
INTERN'L INDOOR 22 INT I FSM Bronze 12.22 10 Samantha Brown Rochester I

INTERN'L INDOOR 23 FEI GRAND PRIX Gold 12.37 4 Helen Barlow Equador IV
INTERN'L INDOOR 23 FEI JUNIOR FSM Gold 12.45 33 Myles Graham Nibeley Black Pearl
INTERN'L INDOOR 23 FEI JUNIOR IND Bronze 12.53 50 Lucy Meyer Belcanto B

OUTDOOR LEGACY B ARENA Gold 15.40 65 Isabelle Rosser Nico


